New Products
CC-815A 3
REFRIGERATED AIR DRYER
Refrigerating type air dryer
GX3100/5100 Series
Discontinue
ID5252
長方形

2
GX3100 Series
How to order, selection guide
Note 1: Indicate options in alphabetical order.
Note 2: (1) (C) voltage must be indicated even for standard parts.
Example) GX3111-AC200V
(2) Ordering of 220 VAC voltage differs with the power frequency. Order as shown below.
Option G for 50Hz and 220 VAC: Example) GX3111-G-AC220V
Standard products for 60Hz and 220 VAC: Example) GX3111-AC200V
(3) With option G, the transformer is built into the main console, so outline dimensions do not change.
(4) GX3108 can be used only to read out the operation signals.
When conducting remote operation with the GX3108, turn the dryer switch on and operate
from the power supply.
How to order
GX31 AC380VG11
08
11
15
22
37
7.5kW
11kW
15kW
22kW
37kW
A Capacity code
B Option
Note 1
C Voltage
Note 2
(A) Capacity code
Symbol Descriptions
Note on model no. selection
G
H
M
M1
N1
Y2
Optional voltage
English documentation
Remote control & operation, fault signal output
(Only GX3111, GX3115, GX3122, GX3137)
Running signal output (Note 2- (4))
(Only GX3108)
Copper tube rust proof coating
Product photo
(B) Option
AC100V: 100 VAC (only GX3108)
AC115V: 115 VAC (only GX3108)
AC127V: 127 VAC (only GX3108)
AC100V: 200 VAC
AC220V: 220 VAC (Note 2- (2))
AC230V: 230 VAC
AC240V: 240 VAC
AC380V: 380 VAC
AC400V: 400 VAC
AC415V: 415 VAC
AC440V: 440 VAC
AC460V: 460 VAC
AC480V: 480 VAC
(C) Voltage
If applicable models are asked from max. treating air flow
rate in the each model.
Standard treating flow rate x pressure dew point coefficient x
inlet air temperature coefficient x ambient temperature coefficient x
inlet air pressure coefficient = max. treating air flow rate
Substitute the above conditions into the equation above to obtain
the process air when using the GX3111.
  1.65 x 0.45 x 0.70 x 0.90 x 0.88 = 0.41m3/min.
If the working air rate is less than this value, select that model.
Note: Select conditions so that the total of each coefficient does not
          exceed 1.5.
Selection guide
Conditions
Pressure dew
point
Inlet air
temperature
Ambient
temperature
Inlet air pressure
Less than 5˚C
35 to 43˚C

When conducting remote operation with these modeis, turn the dryer switch on and operate
from the power supply.
How to order
GX51 AC380VG11 03
04
06
08
11
15
22
37
2.2kW
3.7kW
5.5kW
7.5kW
11kW
15kW
22kW
37kW
B Option
Note 1
C Voltage
Note 2
(A) Capacity code
Symbol Descriptions
Note on model no. selection
G
H
M
M1
N1
Y2
Optional voltage
English documentation
Remote control & operation, fault signal output
(Only GX5111, GX5115, GX5122, GX5137)
Running signal outlet (Note 2- (5))
(Only GX5103, GX5104, GX5106, GX5108)
Copper tube rust proof coating
Product photo
(B) Option
AC100V: 100 VAC (Note 2 - (3))
AC115V: 115 VAC (Note 2 - (3))
AC127V: 127 VAC (Note 2 - (3))
AC100V: 200 VAC
AC220V: 220 VAC (Note 2- (2))
AC230V: 230 VAC
AC240V: 240 VAC
AC380V: 380 VAC
AC400V: 400 VAC
AC415V: 415 VAC
AC440V: 440 VAC
AC460V: 460 VAC
AC480V: 480 VAC
(C) Voltage
Pressure